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POSITANO 4-SLICE TOASTER

Model: 0156/0P
Code: 00CO1560PARO
EAN: 8003705122826

Product specifications

Power 1630W

4 slices v

6 browning levels v

Removable crumb tray v

Stop button v

Functions heat and defrost
Automatic ejection v
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Without clamps
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

v

32.00 cm
29.00 cm
20.50 cm
222 Kg
3.35Kg
7.40Kg
2

36

816

1680
1890
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